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Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 970 820 720 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 212 182 --- --- -—
Ph.D students enrolled 6 - - -— —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 116
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(All
programs of
all years)

uG
PG

Ph.D

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of
Male
Students

1157

148

3

No. of
Female
Students

1140

162

Total
Students

2297

310

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Outside Country

(Including male &  (Including male & = (Including male &

Within State Outside State
female) female)
2295 2

308 2

6 0

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

1054

853

788

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time
873

756

687

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

female)
0

0

No. of students placed
through campus placement
77

73

76

Economically Backward  Socially Challenged

(Including male & (SC+ST+OBC Including male
female) & female)

0 543

0 47

0 3

Median salary of placed No. of students selected
graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
96000 (Ninety six 489

thousand)

138000 (One lakh thirty 420
eight thousands)

168000 (One lakh sixty 448
eight thousands)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students Academic = No. of students graduating in No. of students placed Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time through campus placement graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
(2012- 152 (2013- 150 57 180000(One lakh eighty 6

13) 14) thousands)

(2013- 145 (2014- 131 36 160000(One lakh sixty 11

14) 15) thousands)

(2014- 128 (2015- 109 48 192000(One lakh ninety 9

15) 16) two thousands)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business

incubators):

Top University Admission Data

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 3/16



2/20/2017 Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15

4 2

Faculty Details

# Name Age Designation
1 AKHILESH A UPGADE 31 Assistant Professor
2 AMBRISH A PATEL 30 Assistant Professor

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

Gender Qualification

Male Ph.D

Male M.E.

Experience (In Months)

6

16
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

AMIT K PATEL

ANAND V KHISTARIYA

ANILKUMAR K SINGH

ANILKUMAR S PATEL

APEXA R PATADIA

ARCHANA S RANA

ARCHANA'Y CHOLERA

ASHOK U PATEL

ASHVIN V KALAVADIA

BHAGVATI R NABHOYA

BHARAT M VADHER

BHARATKUMAR G PANELIYA

BHAVANA K JAGANI

BHAVTOSH A KIKANI

BHUPAT B RADADIA

BIMAL S TRIVEDI

BRIJEN A JOSHI

31

25

34

31

33

33

38

62

53

27

49

51

37

31

53

54

51

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil
M.Sc.
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Sc.
Ph.D
Ph.D
M. Phil
Ph.D
M.Sc.
M.Sc.(Biochemistry)
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D

Ph.D

72

36

84

99

132

131

192

342

200

36

250

288

154

38

396

324

348
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CHINTAN M PANDIT

CHIRAG | JAGANI

DEVENDRA J KANERIYA

DHADUK CHANDANI

DHAVAL A TANK

DIPAK J DAVE

DIPAK M PUROHIT

DIPAK V PARMAR

DISHA M GANATRA

DIVYESH P GOHEL

FALGUNI | PARASANA

GOVIND V VAGADIYA

GUNJAN J MEHTA

HARESH D KHACHARIYA

HARESH L PANDYA

HEEMA M KOTAK

HEMANGI P BHATT

26

32

42

26

27

42

54

49

31

25

34

27

27

28

52

27

29

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

SLET
M.Sc.
Ph.D
M. Phil
M.Tech
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
M.Sc.
MCA
MCA
M.Sc.
NET
M.Sc.
M.A
M.Sc.

M.Sc.(Microbiology)

38

72

69

31

42

155

408

244

87

53

125

60

60

84

276

52

88
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

HIREN R KAVATHIYA

HITAISHI K BHATT

HITENDRA N DONGA

JALPA G GADARA

JIGNASA B JOSHI

JIGNASU N CHAUHAN

JIGNESH D HIRPARA

JITENDRA L TIMRAI

KARTIK D LADVA

KHUSHBU N VASHI

KSHITIJ K VACHHANI

KUNAL H UPADHYAY

LEENA V AMBASANA

MAHESH M SAVANT

MAHESHBHAI L JOSHI

MAYUR P PARMAR

MEERA M TRIVEDI

24

28

37

24

39

51

29

37

49

29

22

35

29

32

49

37

26

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

SLET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

29

42

98

17

156

300

72

65

348

94

148

72

132

235

147

40

7116
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MEHUL P DAVE

MIHIR D OZA

MILAN S VADODARIA

MINAXI M PARMAR

MIRAL K KOTHARI

MITAL A DANGAR

MITAL P CHADARAVA

MRUNAL A AMBASANA

NAVALBHAI P KAPURIYA

NEEPA D PANDHI

NEHA T PATEL

NEHAL K DAVE

NILKANTH J FALDU

NISHA H RABADIYA

NUTAN P VISHWAKARMA

PANKAJ B NARIYA

PANKAJ C SHAH

39

36

49

45

34

25

32

32

37

50

39

36

34

32

33

32

51

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

MCA

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

204

36

348

101

113

19

84

72

120

360

132

113

168

42

108

119

288
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

PANKAJ M AKBARI

PRADIP G VANPARIYA

PRAKASH P GUJARATI

PRASANT S GAJERA

PRATIK A AMBASANA

PRATIK A VANJARA

PRAVEEN S GUPTA

PRAVEENA G BHANDARI

PREETAM P JOSHI

PRITI D SADARIYA

PRIYA B MEHTA

PRIYANK D DOSHI

PUNIT B VADHER

RAGINI RAGHAV

RAHUL S GOHEL

RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAVI

RAVI S TANK

30

31

26

25

29

31

35

50

35

39

27

40

23

30

45

33

37

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M.Sc.

MCA

M. Phil

M.Tech

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

78

86

20

15

54

72

77

277

156

102

36

124

16

51

300

119

192
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

REENA P DAVE

RIPAL D RANPARA

RUPAL B PAREKH

RUSHIT J SHUKLA

SATISHKUMAR D TALA

SHITAL M CHANIYARA

SHIVANGI D OZA

SHIVANGI H BHATT

SHIVANI M PATEL

SHWETA A BHATT

SHWETA M CHITALIYA

SONAL J SHAH

STAVAN C PATEL

SUHRAD N TRANGADIA

SULABHSINH GANPATSINH SOLANKI

VAGHASIYA RUTVA

VAIBHAV A JOSHI

49

24

38

32

33

34

26

40

41

32

27

51

35

27

27

29

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.Sc.

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

MCA

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

348

97

13

109

98

48

183

192

114

30

300

98

18

11

28

74
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

VARADA R DAVE

VARSHA M KANABAR

VASANTBA J JADEJA

VIRAL H KARIYA

VISHAL P NARODIYA

YOGESH N JANI

YOGESHKUMAR B DUDHAGARA

30

41

51

39

43

45

25

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

88

82

332

156

192

82

13

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16

Utilised Amount

268092 (Two lakh sixty eight
thousand ninety two)

616281 (Six lakh sixteen
thousand two hundred eighty

one)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

515200 (Five lakh fifteen
thousand two hundred)

11/16
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2015-16
Utilised Amount

8832156 (Eighty eight lakh
thirty two thousand one
hundred fifty six)

0 (Zero)

180100 (One lakh eighty
thousand one hundred)

8240023 (Eighty two lakh forty
thousand twenty three)

91691733 (Nine crore sixteen
lakh ninety one thousand
seven hundred thirty three)

42605152 (Four crore twenty
six lakh five thousand one
hundred fifty two)

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

22139285 (Two crore twenty
one lakh thirty nine thousand
two hundred eighty five)

0 (Zero)

42600 (Forty two thousand six
hundred)

2133404 (Twenty one lakh
thirty three thousand four
hundred four)

93059214 (Nine crore thirty
lakh fifty nine thousand two
hundred forteen)

39350444 (Three crore ninety
three lakh fifty thousand four
hundred forty four)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

11793574 (One crore
seventeen lakh ninety three
thousand five hundred
seventy four)

0 (Zero)

1367087 (Thirteen lakh sixty
seven thousand eighty seven)

4472474 (Forty four lakh
seventy two thousand four
hundred seventy four)

79251845 (Seven crore ninety
two lakh fifty one thousand
eight hundred forty five)

33368407 (Three crore thirty
three lakh sixty eight thousand
four hundred seven)
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No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): E]

IPR
Calendar Year 2015
No. of Patents Filed 0
No. of Patents Published 0
No. of Patents Granted 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero

Sponsored Research Details

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014 2013

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2014-15 2013-14
0 0
Zero Zero
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 280000 0 4853000

Amount Received in Words Two lakh eighty thousand Zero Forty eight lakh fifty three thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy 20 19 10
Projects

Total no. of Client 18 19 10

Organizations

Total Amount Received 2448784 1444947 1115845
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Twenty four lakh forty eight thousand seven Fourteen lakh forty four thousand nine Eleven lakh fifteen thousand eight
hundred eighty four hundred forty seven hundred forty five

Fvariitivea Davalannmant Pranram

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 14/16
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LALUULY U LU VUIUMI IV I LUyl U
Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 2 2
Total no. of Participants 54 61
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 242000 244000
Total Annual Earnings in Words Two lakhs forty two thousands Two lakhs forty four thousands

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

70

280000

Two lakhs eighty thousands

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Download
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1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)

4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

www.vsc.edu.in/nirf/

https://iwww.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format
Download uploaded format

Download uploaded format
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