

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR17-COLL-1-19146

Institute Name: Shri M.V. & Smt. N.V. Virani Science College

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	970	820	720		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	212	182			
Ph.D students enrolled	6				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	1157	1140	2297	2295	2	0	0	543
PG	148	162	310	308	2	0	0	47
Ph.D	3	3	6	6	0	0	0	3

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year			Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	1054	(2013- 14)	873	77	96000 (Ninety six thousand)	489
(2012- 13)	853	(2014- 15)	756	73	138000 (One lakh thirty eight thousands)	420
(2013- 14)	788	(2015- 16)	687	76	168000 (One lakh sixty eight thousands)	448

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	152	(2013- 14)	150	57	180000(One lakh eighty thousands)	6
(2013- 14)	145	(2014- 15)	131	36	160000(One lakh sixty thousands)	11
(2014- 15)	128	(2015- 16)	109	48	192000(One lakh ninety two thousands)	9

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): 12

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 2

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 0

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
4	2	2

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	AKHILESH A UPGADE	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6
2	AMBRISH A PATEL	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	16

3	AMIT K PATEL	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72
4	ANAND V KHISTARIYA	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	36
5	ANILKUMAR K SINGH	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84
6	ANILKUMAR S PATEL	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	99
7	APEXA R PATADIA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132
8	ARCHANA S RANA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	131
9	ARCHANA Y CHOLERA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	192
10	ASHOK U PATEL	62	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	342
11	ASHVIN V KALAVADIA	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	200
12	BHAGVATI R NABHOYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	36
13	BHARAT M VADHER	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	250
14	BHARATKUMAR G PANELIYA	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	288
15	BHAVANA K JAGANI	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.(Biochemistry)	154
16	BHAVTOSH A KIKANI	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38
17	BHUPAT B RADADIA	53	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	396
18	BIMAL S TRIVEDI	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324
19	BRIJEN A JOSHI	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348

20	CHINTAN M PANDIT	26	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	38
21	CHIRAG I JAGANI	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72
22	DEVENDRA J KANERIYA	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69
23	DHADUK CHANDANI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	31
24	DHAVAL A TANK	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	42
25	DIPAK J DAVE	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	155
26	DIPAK M PUROHIT	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	408
27	DIPAK V PARMAR	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	244
28	DISHA M GANATRA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	87
29	DIVYESH P GOHEL	25	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	53
30	FALGUNI I PARASANA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	125
31	GOVIND V VAGADIYA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60
32	GUNJAN J MEHTA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	60
33	HARESH D KHACHARIYA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	84
34	HARESH L PANDYA	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	276
35	НЕЕМА М КОТАК	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	52
36	HEMANGI P BHATT	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.(Microbiology)	88

37	HIREN R KAVATHIYA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	29
38	HITAISHI K BHATT	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42
39	HITENDRA N DONGA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	98
40	JALPA G GADARA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	17
41	JIGNASA B JOSHI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156
42	JIGNASU N CHAUHAN	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	300
43	JIGNESH D HIRPARA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72
44	JITENDRA L TIMRAI	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	65
45	KARTIK D LADVA	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	348
46	KHUSHBU N VASHI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	94
47	KSHITIJ K VACHHANI	22	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	4
48	KUNAL H UPADHYAY	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	148
49	LEENA V AMBASANA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	72
50	MAHESH M SAVANT	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132
51	MAHESHBHAI L JOSHI	49	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	235
52	MAYUR P PARMAR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	147
53	MEERA M TRIVEDI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	40

54	MEHUL P DAVE	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204
55	MIHIR D OZA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36
56	MILAN S VADODARIA	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348
57	MINAXI M PARMAR	45	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	101
58	MIRAL K KOTHARI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	113
59	MITAL A DANGAR	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	19
60	MITAL P CHADARAVA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	84
61	MRUNAL A AMBASANA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72
62	NAVALBHAI P KAPURIYA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120
63	NEEPA D PANDHI	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360
64	NEHA T PATEL	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132
65	NEHAL K DAVE	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	113
66	NILKANTH J FALDU	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168
67	NISHA H RABADIYA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42
68	NUTAN P VISHWAKARMA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	108
69	PANKAJ B NARIYA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119
70	PANKAJ C SHAH	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288

71	PANKAJ M AKBARI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	78
72	PRADIP G VANPARIYA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	86
73	PRAKASH P GUJARATI	26	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	20
74	PRASANT S GAJERA	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	15
75	PRATIK A AMBASANA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54
76	PRATIK A VANJARA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72
77	PRAVEEN S GUPTA	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	77
78	PRAVEENA G BHANDARI	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	277
79	PREETAM P JOSHI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156
80	PRITI D SADARIYA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	102
81	PRIYA B MEHTA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36
82	PRIYANK D DOSHI	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	124
83	PUNIT B VADHER	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	16
84	RAGINI RAGHAV	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	51
85	RAHUL S GOHEL	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300
86	RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAVI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	119
87	RAVI S TANK	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	192

88	REENA P DAVE	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348
89	RIPAL D RANPARA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	5
90	RUPAL B PAREKH	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	97
91	RUSHIT J SHUKLA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13
92	SATISHKUMAR D TALA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109
93	SHITAL M CHANIYARA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	98
94	SHIVANGI D OZA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	48
95	SHIVANGI H BHATT	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	183
96	SHIVANI M PATEL	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	192
97	SHWETA A BHATT	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	114
98	SHWETA M CHITALIYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	30
99	SONAL J SHAH	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300
100	STAVAN C PATEL	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	98
101	SUHRAD N TRANGADIA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	18
102	SULABHSINH GANPATSINH SOLANKI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	11
103	VAGHASIYA RUTVA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	28
104	VAIBHAV A JOSHI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	74

105	VARADA R DAVE	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	88
106	VARSHA M KANABAR	41	Other	Female	Ph.D	82
107	VASANTBA J JADEJA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	332
108	VIRAL H KARIYA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	156
109	VISHAL P NARODIYA	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	192
110	YOGESH N JANI	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	82
111	YOGESHKUMAR B DUDHAGARA	25	Other	Male	M.Sc.	13

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14		
	Utilised Amount Utilised Amount		Utilised Amount		
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)					
Library	268092 (Two lakh sixty eight thousand ninety two)	616281 (Six lakh sixteen thousand two hundred eighty one)	515200 (Five lakh fifteen thousand two hundred)		

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	8832156 (Eighty eight lakh thirty two thousand one hundred fifty six)	22139285 (Two crore twenty one lakh thirty nine thousand two hundred eighty five)	11793574 (One crore seventeen lakh ninety three thousand five hundred seventy four)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	180100 (One lakh eighty thousand one hundred)	42600 (Forty two thousand six hundred)	1367087 (Thirteen lakh sixty seven thousand eighty seven)
Other suitably identified academic activities	8240023 (Eighty two lakh forty thousand twenty three)	2133404 (Twenty one lakh thirty three thousand four hundred four)	4472474 (Forty four lakh seventy two thousand four hundred seventy four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	91691733 (Nine crore sixteen lakh ninety one thousand seven hundred thirty three)	93059214 (Nine crore thirty lakh fifty nine thousand two hundred forteen)	79251845 (Seven crore ninety two lakh fifty one thousand eight hundred forty five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	42605152 (Four crore twenty six lakh five thousand one hundred fifty two)	39350444 (Three crore ninety three lakh fifty thousand four hundred forty four)	33368407 (Three crore thirty three lakh sixty eight thousand four hundred seven)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): 6

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	11
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	280000	0	4853000
Amount Received in Words	Two lakh eighty thousand	Zero	Forty eight lakh fifty three thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	20	19	10
Total no. of Client Organizations	18	19	10
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2448784	1444947	1115845
Amount Received in Words	Twenty four lakh forty eight thousand seven hundred eighty four	Fourteen lakh forty four thousand nine hundred forty seven	Eleven lakh fifteen thousand eight hundred forty five

Executive Development Program

LACCALIVE DEVElopment i regiam

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	2	2	2
Total no. of Participants	54	61	70
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	242000	244000	280000
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Two lakhs forty two thousands	Two lakhs forty four thousands	Two lakhs eighty thousands

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
------	-------------	----------

1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.vsc.edu.in/nirf/